
OPERATING WEIGHT:

ENGINE POWER:

BUCKET CAPACITY:

The following blank can be used for notes or comments.
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PRODUCT FEATURES WHEEL EXCAVATOR
Efficiency Rules the Future

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

OPTIONAL

TRAVEL SPEED:

CDM6210W

20850 kg

1.17 m³

112 kW

32 km/h

A1
B1

C1

D1

G1

E1 F1

Custom buckets

Hydraulic hammer

Quick coupler

Work warning light

Protecting net

Front protecting net

Data
Operating weight 20850 kg
Boom length 5600 mm
Arm length 3000 mm
Standard bucket 1.17 m³ 
Max.Travel speed 32 km/h
Max.Swing speed 13.5 rpm
Grade ability 31°(60%)
Tire type 10.0-20-14PR
Max.Traction force 96.6 kN 
Engine model 6BTAA5.9-C150-II
Rated power 112 kW/1950 rpm
Displacement 5.9 L

Fuel tank 350 L

Max.Flow(total) 280×2 L/min
Max.Working pressure 35 MPa
Max.Digging force 149 kN
Hrdraulic oil tank 250 L
A1 Max.Digging reach 9970 mm
B1 Max.Ground digging reach 9750 mm
C1 Max.Digging height 9850 mm
D1 Max.Dumping height 6930 mm
E1 Max.Digging depth 6420 mm
F1 Max.Vertical digging depth 4370 mm
G1 Min. Working radius 3645 mm
Transport demission
(A×B×C) 9430×2530×3290 mm

D Counterweight ground
clearance 1300 mm

E Min. Ground clearance 350 mm
F Tail swing radius 2785 mm
G Axle base 2850 mm
H Wheel base 1944 mm

Overall
Dimension

Name

Basic

Engine

Hydraulic

Working
Range

      

Max.Torque 614/1500 N.m/rpm

Cummins turbochanged direct injection engine with strong power 
and fuel-efficient.
Charge air cooling system with parallel radiator.
Fully hydrostatic driven, 2 speed power shift transmission
Piston travel motor with variable displacement and high torque 
provide smooth travel.
Hub reduction type front steering axle and rear rigid axle.
Advanced hydraulic system with fynction of interflow & re-
activation, swing prority.
Comfortable ROPS cabin with 2.7m³ operating space.
Equipped with large LCD display,  air conditioner, bluetooth radio, 
suspension seat. More comfortable driving operation.
Heavy-duty undercarriage frame, Dozer and outerigger can be 
installed interchangeably.


