



TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Name		Data
Basic	Operating weight	20850 kg
	Boom length	5600 mm
	Arm length	3000 mm
	Standard bucket	1.17 m³
	Max.Travel speed	32 km/h
	Max.Swing speed	13.5 rpm
	Grade ability	31°(60%)
	Tire type	10.0-20-14PR
	Max.Traction force	96.6 kN
Engine	Engine model	6BTAA5.9-C150-II
	Rated power	112 kW/1950 rpm
	Displacement	5.9 L
	Fuel tank	350 L
	Max.Torque	614/1500 N.m/rpm
Hydraulic	Max.Flow(total)	280×2 L/min
	Max.Working pressure	35 MPa
	Max.Digging force	149 kN
	Hrdraulic oil tank	250 L
Working Range	A1 Max.Digging reach	9970 mm
	B1 Max.Ground digging reach	9750 mm
	C1 Max.Digging height	9850 mm
	D1 Max.Dumping height	6930 mm
	E1 Max.Digging depth	6420 mm
	F1 Max.Vertical digging depth	4370 mm
	G1 Min. Working radius	3645 mm
Overall Dimension	Transport demission (A×B×C)	9430×2530×3290 mm
	D Counterweight ground clearance	1300 mm
		350 mm
	F Tail swing radius	2785 mm
	G Axle base	2850 mm
	H Wheel base	1944 mm

PRODUCT FEATURES

-	
and fuel-efficient.	
Charge air cooling system with parallel radiator.	
Fully hydrostatic driven, 2 speed power shift transmission	
Piston travel motor with variable displacement and high torque	
provide smooth travel.	
Hub reduction type front steering axle and rear rigid axle.	
Advanced hydraulic system with fynction of interflow & re-	
activation, swing prority.	
Comfortable ROPS cabin with 2.7m³ operating space.	
Equipped with large LCD display, air conditioner, bluetooth radio,	

Heavy-duty undercarriage frame, Dozer and outerigger can be

suspension seat. More comfortable driving operation.

Cummins turbochanged direct injection engine with strong power

OPTIONAL

installed interchangeably.

Custom buckets	
Hydraulic hammer	
Quick coupler	
Work warning light	
Protecting net	
Front protecting net	

The following blank can be used for notes or comments.

For more information on Lonking products, Please contact our local agent:

Specifications and design are subject to change without prior notice

LONKING 72 I



LONKING (FUJIAN) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO. LTD.

LONKING HOLDINGS LIMITED

Add:26 Minyi Road,Xinqiao,Songjiang Industrial Zone,Shanghai Tel: +86-21-3760 2242 E-mail:export@lonking.cn http://www.lonkinggroup.com

■ OPERATING WEIGHT: 20850 kg

■ ENGINE POWER: 112 kW

■ BUCKET CAPACITY: 1.17 m³

■ TRAVEL SPEED: 32 km/h